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Description Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Highest bidder was: Tommo Jnr

BIDDER NAME BIDDING TIME BID AUTO
| il e October 11, 2020 8:12 pm £432.00 Auto
(o3l | October 11, 2020 8:12 pm £422.00
| i e October 11, 2020 8:10 pm £411.00
(oiniaisioieieieieiaiiaiaiaiaieisiel October 11, 2020 8:08 pm £401.00
| il e October 11, 2020 8:08 pm £400.00 Auto
preeeeer October 11, 2020 8:04 pm £390.00 Auto
(ool October 11, 2020 8:04 pm £380.00
proeeeerr October 11, 2020 8:03 pm £365.00
(3ol | October 11, 2020 8:03 pm £355.00
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vcLwoer 11, £UuzU .44 pPIIl

October 11, 2020 7:44 pm

October 11, 2020 7:44 pm

October 11, 2020 7:44 pm

October 11, 2020 7:32 pm

October 11, 2020 6:55 pm

October 11, 2020 6:49 pm

October 11, 2020 5:56 pm

October 11, 2020 5:56 pm

October 11, 2020 5:54 pm

October 11, 2020 5:54 pm

October 10, 2020 7:12 pm

October 10, 2020 1:12 pm

October 10, 2020 1:12 pm

October 10, 2020 1:12 pm
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£270.00

£260.00

£250.00

£240.00

£230.00

£220.00

£210.00

£200.00

£190.00

£180.00

£170.00

£160.00

£150.00

£145.00

AULO

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto
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Auction started
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October 5, 2020 6:28 am

October 5, 2020 6:28 am

October 4, 2020 8:04 pm

October 4, 2020 6:00 pm
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£70.00

£60.00

£50.00

Auto
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