

Home / Shop / Part 1 / Lot 23

Shop



0



Description Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Highest bidder was: Tommo Jnr

BIDDER NAME	BIDDING TIME	BID	AUTO
t******r	October 11, 2020 8:12 pm	£432.00	Auto
C*******k	October 11, 2020 8:12 pm	£422.00	
t******r	October 11, 2020 8:10 pm	£411.00	
C******k	October 11, 2020 8:08 pm	£401.00	
t*****r	October 11, 2020 8:08 pm	£400.00	Auto
t*****r	October 11, 2020 8:04 pm	£390.00	Auto
C******k	October 11, 2020 8:04 pm	£380.00	
t*****r	October 11, 2020 8:03 pm	£365.00	
c******k	October 11, 2020 8:03 pm	£355.00	



TTI T	October 11, 2020 7:44 pm	£28U.UU	Auto
s****6	October 11, 2020 7:44 pm	£270.00	
m*r	October 11, 2020 7:44 pm	£260.00	Auto
s****6	October 11, 2020 7:44 pm	£250.00	
m*r	October 11, 2020 7:32 pm	£240.00	
c***********************k	October 11, 2020 6:55 pm	£230.00	
s****6	October 11, 2020 6:49 pm	£220.00	
c************************k	October 11, 2020 5:56 pm	£210.00	
i*******	October 11, 2020 5:56 pm	£200.00	Auto
i*******	October 11, 2020 5:54 pm	£190.00	Auto
c************************k	October 11, 2020 5:54 pm	£180.00	
i*******	October 10, 2020 7:12 pm	£170.00	
z**i	October 10, 2020 1:12 pm	£160.00	
w*****3	October 10, 2020 1:12 pm	£150.00	Auto
z**i	October 10, 2020 1:12 pm	£145.00	



S S	October 5, 2020 8:04 pm	200.00
w******3	October 5, 2020 6:28 am	£70.00
n**I	October 5, 2020 6:28 am	£60.00 Auto
n**I	October 4, 2020 8:04 pm	£50.00
Auction started	October 4, 2020 6:00 pm	

Made at the tip of Africa. ©